Marigold-D (SGLM060120X)
ESTECOM LCD controller
Features
Marigold-D is an advanced Industrial grade TFT-LCD
Monitor Control Board. Supporting Frame Buffer function.
This design Enables a full conventional CRT monitor
and/or video replacement with a large size Active  Matrix
LCD module.

- LA1143-04 / LW1143-4 (Hanlim)
- 5569-04/0039303045 (Molex) 3.96mmpitch
Ordering Information
ES
TE
CO
M
  L
CD
 C
on
tr
ol
le
r s
er
ie
s
Easy and Simple Technologies
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Board part no Input (V) Input  Connector
SGLM0601200 12V or 24V DC12V Jack +5267-04
SGLM0601202 12V or 24V LA1143-4 +5267-04
SGLM0601204 12V or 24V LW1143 + 5267-04
SGLM0601208 12V or 24V 5569-04 + 5267-04
Marigold-D (SGLM060120X)